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DATE TIME HOME/AWAY OPPONENT 

Friday, October 20 7:30 PM Away Penn State York (Scrimmage) 

Wednesday, November 8 7:00 PM Home Williamson College of the Trades (Proposed) 

Thursday, November 9 7:00 PM Home Lehigh Carbon Community College 

Saturday, November 11 1:00 PM Home  Sussex County Community College 

Tuesday, November 14 7:00 PM Home Brookdale Community College 

Thursday, November 16 7:00 PM Away Harrisburg Area Community College 

Saturday, November 18 2:00 PM Away Camden County College 

Tuesday, November 21 7:00 PM Away  Delaware County Community College 

Tuesday, November 28 7:00 PM Away Montgomery County Community College 

Saturday, December 2 2:00 PM Away Northampton Community College 

Tuesday, December 5 7:00 PM Away Rowan College South Jersey – Gloucester 

Thursday, December 7 7:00 PM  Home Community College of Philadelphia 

Saturday, December 9 12:00 PM Home Bergen Community College 

Tuesday, December 12 7:00 PM Away Salem Community College 

Thursday, December 14 7:00 PM Home Luzerne County Community College 

Saturday, December 16 12:00 PM Away Atlantic Cape Community College 

Thursday, January 11 7:00 PM Home Northampton Community College 

Saturday, January 13 1:00 PM Home Ocean County College 

Thursday, January 18 7:00 PM Home Delaware County Community College 

Saturday, January 20 1:00 PM Home Union College 

Tuesday, January 23 6:00 PM Away Community College of Philadelphia 

Thursday, January 25 6:00 PM Home Passaic County Community College 

Saturday, January 27 12:00 PM Away Luzerne County Community College 

Tuesday, January 30 7:00 PM Home Harrisburg Area Community College 

Saturday, February 3 1:00 PM Home Montgomery County Community College 

Tuesday, February 6 7:00 PM Away Lehigh Carbon Community College 

Monday, February 12 7:00 PM Home Lancaster Bible College JV  

Wednesday, February 14 6:00 PM Away Williamson College of the Trades 

Saturday, February 17 1:00 PM Home  Rowan College South Jersey – Cumberland 
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